www.ezurio.com © Ezurio  Ltd 2005 1
BISM2 Bluetooth™ Version 2.0 Serial Module
1. General Description
Ezurio’s BISM2 Bluetooth Serial Module is a fully integrated and qualified Class 1 Bluetooth solution
designed for lowest cost of integration and ownership for designers wishing to incorporate Bluetooth
functionality into their products. The module is qualified to Bluetooth Version 2.0.
The BISM2 Module is based on Cambridge Silicon Radio’s BlueCore 04 chipset.  The module contain
all of the hardware and firmware for a complete Bluetooth solution, requiring no further components.

The label contains the Part number and the unique Bluetooth address of the module.
www.ezurio.com © Ezurio  Ltd 2005 28
14.3 Ordering Information
The BISM2 is available with different variants of production firmware.  Ordering information is
provided below:
Part Number Description Firmware Version
TRBLU23-00200 BISM2 with integrated ceramic antenna and
standard AT firmware
Version 4.9.0
TRBLU23-002MP BISM2 with integrated ceramic antenna and
standard Multipoint firmware
Version 1.4.5.0
TRBLU23-002HC BISM2 with integrated ceramic antenna and
standard HCI firmware
Version 4.9.0
TRBLU23-00300 BISM2 with SMA jack and standard AT
firmware
Version 4.9.0
TRBLU23-003MP BISM2 with SMA jack and standard Multipoint
firmware
Version 1.4.5.0
TRBLU23-003HC BISM2 with SMA jack and standard HCI
firmware
Version 4.9.0
15. Related Documents
• Blu2i AT Reference Manual